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Anlage

Am Strandbad 103 (Zufahrt Uber Meergartenweg), 67227 Frankenthal

Hallenadresse
Am Strandbad 100, 67227 Frankenthal
gw@tennisclub-frankenthal.de

Sportwart/in
Kilian, Sven
T 0152 55975294 Sven.Kilian@bgpa.de

Jugendwart/in
Kubler, Thilo
T 0177 7427225 tk@breitbandberatung-bw.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gurtler, Angelika
T 0176 63175119 angelika-guertler@web.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Lena Garrecht

m 0171 7321333; berndgarrecht@gmx.de

Madchen U 15 2 (4er)

MF: Adriana Rummel; T 06233 7788684

m 0176 56937208; rumchr@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Stoermer, Victoria
Garrecht, Lena
Schumacher, Noria
Cankardas, Sophia
Figiel, Marika
Rummel, Adriana
Mavaddat, Runika
Gruber, Linda
Eberhard, Helene
10 Kiessling, Fabienne
11 Yaman, Nisa
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20755788
20954948
20953261
20800938
20807353
20957086
20809053
21101191
21054782
21104704
20814666

LK DR Info
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK20,7
LK20,5
LK22,0
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,9
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